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ANDREZA RIBEIRO BARBOSA

ARTHUR CORREA DE MATOS

ARTHUR PIMENTEL GOBBI

ARTUR SOUZA E SILVA

BERNARDO MELONIO

BRUNO LIMA CUNHA

DANIEL MORUECO PORTILHO

DIEGO CESAR PINTO BORGES

DILLON VIEIRA DO ROSARIO

EDUARDO MATTEUS MACEDO MARTINS
ESTER SILVEIRA ALMEIDA

FREDERICO GARGAGLIONE BAUMANN
GABRIEL BENICIO CUNHA ALVES
GABRIEL PINEL BERBERT DA SILVA
GETULIO CICERO SANTOS CARDOSO
GUILHERME HENRIQUE SANTANA SILVA
GUSTAVO AUGUSTO DIAS FERREIRA DA SILVA
HENRIQUE MONTEIRO SOARES DA SILVA
ISRAEL TUPONI SANTOS

JOANNA VILLELA FERREIRA LOPES DE ABREU
JOAO HENRIQUE DUARTE PONTES
JOSE VICTOR MAGNO BARRETO SILVA
JULIANA ANDRADE PEREIRA

JULIANA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
LEONARDO DA COSTA PEREIRA
LEONARDO DE PAIVA SILVA

LUARA DA COSTA CARDOSO

LUCAS RIBEIRO PINHEL SOARES
MARCUS VINICIUS PESSANHA DA SILVA
MARIANA DE CARVALHO MENDONCA
MATHEUS BAECK ARAUJO

NARA CALVAO MARCH FARIAS

PATRICK OLIVEIRA SANTOS

PEDRO CUNHA E SILVA

RAMIZ OLIVEIRA SILVA

SIDNEY MELQUIADES DANTAS

SONI ENDLICH LEITE

115043365
113056532
111439954
115036635
114142938
115148521
112202180
105064717
115029565
114121966
115103416
110079329
114078692
114055602
115047791
115045171
114178573
115067262
115095558
114045267
114084740
115168377
115045749
114191775
114085039
114075694
115175798
115182452
112036482
115027301
113070463
109046070
115055817
115084133
115067181
115054625
104042398

FALTOU
10,0
8,1
7,7
9,1
8,3
8,1
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FALTOU
8,8
7,7
9,4
8,2
9,5
10,0
9,0
6,3
8,2
7,6
6,1
8,0
7,0
9,2
8,5
7,8
8,3
FALTOU
9,5
FALTOU
7,0
9,6
9,0
8,0
4,7
8,1

2,0
55
FALTOU
6,8
8,5
6,0
9,3
FALTOU
7,0
8,0
9,5
6,0
FALTOU
FALTOU
7,5
7,5
6,5
6,0
1,5
6,0
4,0
2,5
2,5
9,8
2,5
1,5
4,5
FALTOU
7,5
4,0
8,5
9,5
1,0
8,5
FALTOU
7,3

0,0
0,0
9,5
10,0
9,5
8,5
0,0
10,0
4,0
4,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
9,0
0,0
0,0
3,7
4,6
3,5
0,0
7,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
10,0
3,0
7,5
0,0
10,0
6,0
10,0
10,0
7,0
9,0
0,0
10,0

1,0

9,3

5,0

8,0

6,5
5,8

5,0

FALTOU




STEPHANIE BARROUIN COSTA FERREIRA DOS ANJO 114151270

SUELLEN DE LUCENA FIGUEIREDO 114039313
THAMIRES DA SILVA VIANA 114050571
VALERIA SOUSA FRANCA 114084546
VICTOR RIEGER QUEIROZ GONCALVES 115173233

Média da turma
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8,7
7,5
8,5

8,2

3,5
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3,0
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